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CEDIT CERTIFIED SHARES REPORT



08/07/2009
STATE OF INDIANA

 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS

Page 1 of     1    

 $5,717,005.41  $1,121,831

County

City/Town

 $4,274,050.36

 $1,442,955.05

 $838,684

 $283,147

FRANKLIN COUNTY

CEDAR GROVE CIVIL TOWN

BROOKVILLE CIVIL TOWN

MT. CARMEL CIVIL TOWN

OLDENBURG CIVIL TOWN

BATESVILLE CIVIL CITY

LAUREL CIVIL TOWN

0000

0611

0952

0613

0614

0447

0612

 $838,684

 $750

 $131,188

 $0

 $22,403

 $120,710

 $8,096

 $4,274,050.36

 $3,819.95

 $668,554.27

 $0.00

 $114,166.89

 $615,155.42

 $41,258.52

 $1,121,831  0.2500
 $1,121,831

Population Based:  N

2010
24 Franklin County

2010  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2010  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2010

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

Adjusted Abstract Levy
2009

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $0Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $0
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.0000
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